
BC-1046 Cocoa Krispies 
Granola Bar Breakfast Kit 

963 Hopley Avenue 
Bucyrus, Ohio 44820                                                
Office: 419.617.7122                                                                                        
Fax:     419.617.7198 

Kellogg’s Whole Grain Cocoa Krispies Chocolate Granola Bar Breakfast Kit 
Only 10g of Sugar in a Tasty Granola Bar! 
Great Cereal Alternative as a Main Component! 
Use With Your Offer vs. Serve Program to Meet U.S.D.A. Requirements! 
2 Whole Grain Breads & ½ Cup Fruit Serving In Each Meal! 

 
 

 

www.ChampionFoodservice.com 

One of The 100% Fruit Juice Flavors below: 

Breakfast Champs BC-1046 
Cocoa Krispies Breakfast Kit 

56 per case 



• Product Specifications

• Sku with Check Digit 38000-91612-0

• Package Size: 1.34 oz.

• Case Pack:  96 servings

• Cube: 0.85 cu. ft.

• Gross Weight:  9.74 lbs.

• Pallet Pattern: 5 layers of 12

Kellogg’s® Cocoa Krispies® Chewy 

Granola Bar Chocolate, 1 ounce equivalent

SKU # 38000-91612

Food Description
Whole grain oats and rice granola bars with 
chocolate flavoring. Whole grain-rich (10g per 
serving) with whole grain as the first 
ingredient and 3g of dietary fiber per serving 
(a good source) (4.5g of fat per serving). Good 
source of Vitamin A & Calcium. No nut 
allergens. No high fructose corn syrup. Meets 
1 oz. equivalent of grain. Buy American 
compliant.

Smart Snack Approved



Official Nutrition Label Information Cocoa Krispies Chewy Granola Bar Chocolate Kellogg Company - Proprietary

Flavor Descriptor
NLI Description
Brand

Serving Size
Serving Size g
Serving Size oz

Calories
Calories from Fat

Total Fat 4.5 g 7 % g %
Saturated Fat 1 g 5 % g %
Trans Fat 0 g g
Polyunsaturated Fat g g
Monounsaturated Fat g g
Cholesterol 0 mg 0 % mg %
Sodium 140 mg 6 % mg % Calories 405 Vitamin A 1872 IU
Potassium mg % mg % Calories from fat 105 Vitamin C 0 mg
Total Carbohydrate 27 g 9 % g % Total Fat 11.6 g Calcium 304.2 mg
Dietary Fiber 3 g 11 % g % Saturated Fat 3.1 g Iron 2.1 mg
Soluble Fiber g g Monounsaturated Fat 2.6 g Vitamin D 0 IU
Insolube Fiber g g Polyunsaturated Fat 5.1 g Vitamin E 0 IU
Sugars 10 g g Trans Fat 0.1 g Thiamin 0.39 mg
Sugar Alcohol g g Cholesterol 0 mg Riboflavin 0.45 mg
Other Carbohydrate g g Sodium 378 mg Niacin 7.3 mg
Protein 2 g % g % Potassium 127 mg Vitamin B6 0.53 mg
Vitamin A 10 % % Total Carbohydrate 71.7 g Folic Acid 42 mcg
Vitamin C 0 % % Dietary Fiber 7.3 g Vitamin B12 0 mcg
Calcium 10 % % Soluble Fiber 4.8 g Pantothenic Acid NA mg
Iron 4 % % Insoluble Fiber 2.3 g Phosphorus 135 mg
Vitamin D % % Sugars 25.9 g Magnesium 45 mg
Vitamin E % % 2,000 2,500 Sugar Alcohols NA g Zinc 0.9 mg
Vitamin K % % 65g 80g Protein 5.7 g Copper NA mg
Thiamin 10 % % 20g 25g Manganese NA mg
Riboflavin 10 % % 300mg 300mg Selenium NA mcg
Niacin 10 % % 2,400mg 2,400mg Moisture 8.3 %
Vitamin B6 10 % % 3,500mg 3,500mg Ash 2.7 %
Folic Acid 4 % % 300g 375g
Vitamin B12 % % 25g 30g
Biotin % % 50g 65g
Pantothenic Acid % % 000 38000 91612 0 96
Phosphorus % % 000 38000 91613 7 24
Iodine % % 000 38000 91614 4 1
Magnesium % %
Zinc % %
Selenium % %
Copper % %
Manganese % %
Chromium % %
Molybdenum % % Kellogg Company

Sr. Director, Nutrition Labeling & Regulatory Compliance
Julia M. Jursinic, MS

Product information can change at any time.  
Always refer to product package for current nutrition and ingredient information.

Pouch 1.34oz (38g)
Carton 32.16oz (2lb 0.16oz) 912g

Protein
Calories per gram: Fat 9 ● Carbohydrate 4 ● Protein 4 Case 4 - 32.16oz packs

Dietary Fiber
GTIN/UPC Code Type of Package Net Weight

Servings Per 
Container

Potassium
Total Carbohydrate NA = values do not exist or are incomplete.

Sodium Less than
Cholesterol Less than
Sat. Fat Less than
Total Fat Less than

Calories:

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.  Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your 
calorie needs:

CONTAINS  SOY AND MILK INGREDIENTS
ALLERGEN INFORMATION:

Nutrient Contents Per 100g

% Daily 
Value*

% Daily 
Value*

40
150

Amount Per Serving

38 WHOLE GRAIN OATS, CORN SYRUP, RICE CEREAL (RICE, SUGAR, SALT, MALT FLAVOR, NIACINAMIDE, IRON, VITAMIN B2 (RIBOFLAVIN), FOLIC ACID), FRUCTOSE, SOYBEAN AND PALM 
OIL (WITH TBHQ FOR FRESHNESS), SUGAR, CHICORY ROOT FIBER, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF  DEXTROSE, GLYCERIN, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, CHOCOLATE, CALCIUM 
CARBONATE, SALT, COCOA (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), SOY LECITHIN, NONFAT MILK, VITAMIN A PALMITATE, BHT (PRESERVATIVE), NIACINAMIDE, VITAMIN B6 (PYRIDOXINE 
HYDROCHLORIDE), VITAMIN B1 (THIAMIN HYDROCHLORIDE), VITAMIN B2 (RIBOFLAVIN).

1 Bar Ingredients:  

KELLOGG'S
Production Product of U.S.A.
Naturally and Artificially Flavored Kosher Status Not Kosher Whole Grains (g/serving) 10

NLI # 12115 USDA Ounce Equivalents of Meat/Meat AlternateProduct Name Cocoa Krispies Chewy Granola Bar Chocolate 
Date Created 01-05-17 USDA Ounce Equivalents of Grain per Serving 1

Page 1 of 1 *Note:  This document is for technical use only.  Please refer to packaging or sales materials for correct trademark usage. NLI# 12115



Formulation Statement for Documenting Grains in School Meals 
Required Beginning SY 2013-2014 

(Crediting Standards Based on Grams of Creditable Grains) 

School Food Authorities (SFAs) should include a copy of the label from the purchased product package in addition to the following 

information on letterhead signed by an official company representative. Grain products may be credited based on previous standards 

through SY 2012-2013. The new crediting standards for grains (as outlined in Policy Memorandum SP 30-2012) must be used 

beginning SY 2013-2014.  SFAs have the option to choose the crediting method that best fits the specific needs of the menu planner. 

Product Name:  Cocoa Krispies® Chewy Granola Bar Chocolate   Code No.:   38000 91612 

Manufacturer:  Kellogg Company  Serving Size:    1 bar (1.34 oz) (38 g)  
            (raw dough weight may be used to calculate creditable grain amount) 

 I. Does the product meet the Whole Grain-Rich Criteria: Yes   X    No     

(Refer to SP 30-2012 Grain Requirements for the National School Lunch Program and School Breakfast Program) 

II. Does the product contain noncreditable grains: Yes  No   X    How many grams: 

(Products with more than 0.24 oz equivalent or 3.99 grams for Groups A-G or 6.99 grams for Group H of 

noncreditable grains may not credit towards the grain requirements for school meals). 

III. Use Policy Memorandum SP 30-2012 Grain Requirements for the National School Lunch Program

and School Breakfast Program: Exhibit A to determine if the product fits into Groups A-G (baked 

goods), Group H (cereal grains), or Group I (ready-to-eat breakfast cereals). (Different methodologies 
are applied to calculate servings of the grain component based on creditable grains. Groups A-G use the 

standard of 16grams creditable grain per oz eq; Group H uses the standard of 28 grams creditable grain per 

oz eq; and Group I is reported by volume or weight). 

Indicate which Exhibit A Group (A-I) the Product Belongs:    D    

Description of 

Creditable Grain 

Ingredient* 

Grams of Creditable 
Grain Ingredient 

per Portion1 

A 

Gram Standard of Creditable Grain 

per oz equivalent 

(16g or 28g)2 

B 

Creditable Amount 

A ÷ B 

A ÷ B 

Whole Grain Oats and 

Fortified Rice Cereal 

16g 16g 1 

A. Total Creditable Amount
3 1 

* 
Creditable grains are whole-grain meal/flour and enriched meal/flour. 

1 
(Serving size) X (% of creditable grain in formula). Please be aware that serving sizes other than grams must be converted to grams. 

2 
Standard grams of creditable grains from the corresponding Group in Exhibit A. 

3
Total Creditable Amount must be rounded down to the nearest quarter (0.25) oz eq. Do not round up. 

Total weight (per portion) of product as purchased    1.34 oz (38 g)  

Total contribution of product (per portion)    1     oz equivalent 

I certify that the above information is true and correct and that a   1.34   ounce portion of this product (ready for serving) 

provides   1   oz equivalent Grains.  I further certify that noncreditable grains are not above 0.24 oz eq. per portion.  

Products with more than 0.24 oz equivalent or 3.99 grams for Groups A-G or 6.99 grams for Group H of noncreditable 

grains may not credit towards the grain requirements for school meals. 

 Sr. Director, Nutrition Labeling & Regulatory Compliance 

Signature Title 

  Julia M. Jursinic, MS    1/13/17          1-877-511-5777 

Printed Name Date Phone Number



1/30/2017 Smart Snacks Product Calculator

https://foodplanner.healthiergeneration.org/calculator/ 1/1

Smart Snacks  
Product Calculator Results

Brand: 
Kelloggs

Product Name: 
Cocoa Krispies Chewy Granola
Bar Chocolate

Serving Size: 
38.00 g

First Ingredient: 
Whole Grain Oats

Your whole grain product meets all
nutrient standards for entrees or snack
foods.

Calories from Fat 40

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 38.00 g 
Servings Per Container

Amount Per Serving

Calories 150

Total Fat (g) 4.5

   Saturated Fat (g) 1

   Trans Fat (g) 0

Sodium (mg) 140

Carbohydrates

   Sugars (g) 10

Vitamin D (%) NA Potassium (%) NA

Calcium (%) NA Dietary Fiber (%) NA

LEADING THE WAY FOR CHILDREN'S HEALTH FOUNDED BY:   

The person or group responsible for the point of sale to students on campus should verify a
product’s compliance and print their own Calculator results for documentation intended for
compliance purposes. Results from this calculator have been determined by the USDA to be
accurate in assessing product compliance with the Federal requirements for Smart Snacks in
Schools provided the information is not misrepresented when entered into the Calculator.



Food Description
Chocolate chip graham snack in a portable, pop-able serving. Whole grain 
rich with whole grain first ingredient (8g per serving). A good source of 
Vitamin A and calcium, 3g fiber (3.5g fat per serving). No high fructose corn 
syrup. Meets 1 oz. equivalent grain. Buy American compliant.

Smart Snack Approved

• Product Specifications

• Sku with Check Digit 38000-80741-4

• Package Size: 0.95 oz.

• Case Pack:  150 servings

• Cube: 1.44 cu. ft.

• Gross Weight:  10.90 lbs.

• Pallet Pattern: 5 layers of 9

Keebler® Gripz®, Chocolate Chip Graham 
Bites, 1 oz. ounce equivalent

SKU # 30100-80741



Official Nutrition Label Information Gripz Chocolate Chip Grahams Kellogg Company - Proprietary

Flavor Descriptor
NLI Description
Brand

Serving Size
Serving Size g
Serving Size oz

Calories
Calories from Fat

Total Fat 3.5 g 5 % g %
Saturated Fat 1.5 g 8 % g %
Trans Fat 0 g g
Polyunsaturated Fat g g
Monounsaturated Fat g g
Cholesterol 0 mg 0 % mg %
Sodium 80 mg 3 % mg % Calories 442 Vitamin A 1852 IU
Potassium mg % mg % Calories from fat 114 Vitamin C 0 mg
Total Carbohydrate 20 g 7 % g % Total Fat 12.6 g Calcium 402.8 mg
Dietary Fiber 3 g 11 % g % Saturated Fat 4.8 g Iron 3.6 mg
Soluble Fiber g g Monounsaturated Fat 3.0 g Vitamin D 0 IU
Insolube Fiber g g Polyunsaturated Fat 4.2 g Vitamin E 0 IU
Sugars 6 g g Trans Fat 0.1 g Thiamin 0.37 mg
Sugar Alcohol g g Cholesterol 0 mg Riboflavin 0.19 mg
Other Carbohydrate g g Sodium 288 mg Niacin 3.3 mg
Protein 2 g % g % Potassium 208 mg Vitamin B6 0.14 mg
Vitamin A 10 % % Total Carbohydrate 75.3 g Folic Acid 63 mcg
Vitamin C 0 % % Dietary Fiber 10.5 g Vitamin B12 0 mcg
Calcium 10 % % Soluble Fiber 0.3 g Pantothenic Acid NA mg
Iron 4 % % Insoluble Fiber 0.3 g Phosphorus 169 mg
Vitamin D % % Sugars 22.8 g Magnesium 67 mg
Vitamin E % % 2,000 2,500 Sugar Alcohols NA g Zinc 1.3 mg
Vitamin K % % 65g 80g Protein 7.2 g Copper NA mg
Thiamin % % 20g 25g Manganese NA mg
Riboflavin % % 300mg 300mg Selenium NA mcg
Niacin % % 2,400mg 2,400mg Moisture 2.5 %
Vitamin B6 % % 3,500mg 3,500mg Ash 2.4 %
Folic Acid % % 300g 375g
Vitamin B12 % % 25g 30g
Biotin % % 50g 65g
Pantothenic Acid % %
Phosphorus % % 000 30100 80741 4 150
Iodine % %
Magnesium % %
Zinc % %
Selenium % %
Copper % %
Manganese % %
Chromium % %
Molybdenum % % Kellogg Company

Sr. Director, Nutrition Labeling & Regulatory Compliance
Julia M. Jursinic, MS

Product information can change at any time.  
Always refer to product package for current nutrition and ingredient information.

Case 150 - 0.95oz (27g)

Protein
Calories per gram: Fat 9 ● Carbohydrate 4 ● Protein 4

Dietary Fiber
GTIN/UPC Code Type of Package Net Weight

Servings Per 
Container

Potassium
Total Carbohydrate NA = values do not exist or are incomplete.

Sodium Less than
Cholesterol Less than
Sat. Fat Less than
Total Fat Less than

Calories:

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.  Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your 
calorie needs:

CONTAINS WHEAT, SOY AND MILK INGREDIENTS. 
ALLERGEN INFORMATION:

Nutrient Contents Per 100g

% Daily 
Value*

% Daily 
Value*

30
120

Amount Per Serving

27 WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE [VITAMIN B1], RIBOFLAVIN [VITAMIN B2], FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, SEMISWEET 
CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR), SOYBEAN AND PALM OIL, POLYDEXTROSE, FRUCTOSE, CONTAINS TWO PERCENT OR LESS OF 
MOLASSES, CALCIUM CARBONATE, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SALT, SOY LECITHIN, DATEM, BAKING SODA, VITAMIN A PALMITATE, WHEY.

1 Pouch Ingredients:  

KEEBLER
Spec Channels Product of U.S.A.

Kosher Status OU-D Whole Grains (g/serving) 8
NLI # 12125 USDA Ounce Equivalents of Meat/Meat AlternateProduct Name Gripz Chocolate Chip Grahams
Date Created 01-04-17 USDA Ounce Equivalents of Grain per Serving 1

Page 1 of 1 *Note:  This document is for technical use only.  Please refer to packaging or sales materials for correct trademark usage. NLI# 12125



Formulation Statement for Documenting Grains in School Meals 
Required Beginning SY 2013-2014 

(Crediting Standards Based on Grams of Creditable Grains) 

School Food Authorities (SFAs) should include a copy of the label from the purchased product package in addition to the following 

information on letterhead signed by an official company representative. Grain products may be credited based on previous standards 

through SY 2012-2013. The new crediting standards for grains (as outlined in Policy Memorandum SP 30-2012) must be used 

beginning SY 2013-2014.  SFAs have the option to choose the crediting method that best fits the specific needs of the menu planner. 

Product Name:  Keebler® Gripz® Chocolate Chip Grahams    Code No.:   30100 80741 

Manufacturer:  Kellogg Company  Serving Size:    1 pouch (0.95 oz) (27 g)  
            (raw dough weight may be used to calculate creditable grain amount) 

 I. Does the product meet the Whole Grain-Rich Criteria: Yes   X    No     

(Refer to SP 30-2012 Grain Requirements for the National School Lunch Program and School Breakfast Program) 

II. Does the product contain noncreditable grains: Yes  No   X    How many grams: 

(Products with more than 0.24 oz equivalent or 3.99 grams for Groups A-G or 6.99 grams for Group H of 

noncreditable grains may not credit towards the grain requirements for school meals). 

III. Use Policy Memorandum SP 30-2012 Grain Requirements for the National School Lunch Program

and School Breakfast Program: Exhibit A to determine if the product fits into Groups A-G (baked 

goods), Group H (cereal grains), or Group I (ready-to-eat breakfast cereals). (Different methodologies 
are applied to calculate servings of the grain component based on creditable grains. Groups A-G use the 

standard of 16grams creditable grain per oz eq; Group H uses the standard of 28 grams creditable grain per 

oz eq; and Group I is reported by volume or weight). 

Indicate which Exhibit A Group (A-I) the Product Belongs:    B 

Description of 

Creditable Grain 

Ingredient* 

Grams of Creditable 
Grain Ingredient 

per Portion1 

A 

Gram Standard of Creditable Grain 

per oz equivalent 

(16g or 28g)2 

B 

Creditable Amount 

A ÷ B 

A ÷ B 

Whole Wheat Flour, 

Enriched Wheat Flour 

16.2g 16g 1 

A. Total Creditable Amount
3 1 

* 
Creditable grains are whole-grain meal/flour and enriched meal/flour. 

1 
(Serving size) X (% of creditable grain in formula). Please be aware that serving sizes other than grams must be converted to grams. 

2 
Standard grams of creditable grains from the corresponding Group in Exhibit A. 

3
Total Creditable Amount must be rounded down to the nearest quarter (0.25) oz eq. Do not round up. 

Total weight (per portion) of product as purchased    0.95 oz (27 g)  

Total contribution of product (per portion)    1     oz equivalent 

I certify that the above information is true and correct and that a   0.95   ounce portion of this product (ready for serving) 

provides   1   oz equivalent Grains.  I further certify that noncreditable grains are not above 0.24 oz eq. per portion.  

Products with more than 0.24 oz equivalent or 3.99 grams for Groups A-G or 6.99 grams for Group H of noncreditable 

grains may not credit towards the grain requirements for school meals. 

 Sr. Director, Nutrition Labeling & Regulatory Compliance 

Signature Title 

  Julia M. Jursinic, MS    1/11/17          1-877-511-5777 

Printed Name Date Phone Number



  

 

                                                    November 6, 2015 
 

TO:  Our Valued Customer 
SUBJECT:  Qualification of Keebler® Gripz® Chocolate Chip Grahams for Smart Snacks 
 

As of today’s date, 30100 80741 Keebler® Gripz® Chocolate Chip Grahams qualifies for Smart 
Snacks Sold in Schools* based on the unrounded nutrient content.  The relevant current 
nutrition information for this product is detailed below. 

Nutrient 
Unrounded Nutrient Content 

per 1 pouch (27 grams) 
FDA Rounded Nutrient Content 

per 1 pouch (27 grams) 

Calories  119  120 

Calories From Fat  31  30 

Total Fat (g)  3.4  3.5 

Saturated Fat (g)  1.3  1.5 

Trans Fat (g)  0  0 

Sodium (mg)  78  80 

Sugar (g)  6.2  6 
 

Smart Snacks Standards 
Amount in Keebler® Gripz® Chocolate Chip Grahams 
based on Unrounded Serving Size Nutrition 

<=200 calories per package  119 calories 

<=230 mg sodium per package 
(<=200 after 2016) 

78 mg sodium 

<=35% calories from fat  26% calories from fat 

<10% calories from saturated fat  9.8% calories from saturated fat 

<=35% sugar by weight  23% sugar by weight 

0g trans fat per serving  0g trans fat 

Whole grains as the first 
ingredient 

WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR is the first ingredient listed 
on the package ingredient statement 

 

The Alliance for a Healthier Generation calculator can also be used to verify whether or not a 
product qualifies for Smart Snacks.  Please visit the following link and enter the unrounded 
nutrient values for this snack product. 
 https://www.healthiergeneration.org/take_action/schools/snacks_and_beverages/smart_snacks/alliance_product_calculator/ 

 

Please reference attached Nutrition Label Information for complete product nutrition 
information, including unrounded 100g nutrition data.  Nutrition information can change at any 
time.  Always refer to product package for most current nutrition information.  
 

Regards, 

 
Julia M. Jursinic, MS 
Sr. Director, Nutrition Labeling & Regulatory Compliance 
Kellogg Company 
 
*Nutrition Standards for All Foods Sold in School Interim Final Rule, published June 28, 2013 
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Smart Snacks  
Product Calculator Results

Brand: 
Keebler

Product Name: 
Gripz Chocolate Chip Grahams

Serving Size: 
27.00 g

First Ingredient: 
Whole Wheat Flour

Your whole grain product meets all
nutrient standards for entrees or snack
foods.

Calories from Fat 31

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 27.00 g 
Servings Per Container

Amount Per Serving

Calories 119

Total Fat (g) 3.4

   Saturated Fat (g) 1.3

   Trans Fat (g) 0

Sodium (mg) 78

Carbohydrates

   Sugars (g) 6.2

Vitamin D (%) NA Potassium (%) NA

Calcium (%) NA Dietary Fiber (%) NA

LEADING THE WAY FOR CHILDREN'S HEALTH FOUNDED BY:   

The person or group responsible for the point of sale to students on campus should verify a
product’s compliance and print their own Calculator results for documentation intended for
compliance purposes. Results from this calculator have been determined by the USDA to be
accurate in assessing product compliance with the Federal requirements for Smart Snacks in
Schools provided the information is not misrepresented when entered into the Calculator.



Ardmore Farms® Aseptic Juice Boxes

juicyfacts
The

• Available in 4.23 oz and 6.75 oz single-serve portions with attached straw*
• Shelf stable packaging reduces spoilage and waste

• Provides 100% daily value of Vitamin C
• No preservatives

*Packaging sizes may vary by flavor. Refer to back side for details.



Country Pure Foods®   |   1-877-99-JUICE   |   www.juice4u.com

AA20914

S
K

U

Fl
av

or

K
os

he
r

P
ac

k 
S

iz
e

S
er

vi
ng

S
er

vi
ng

/C
on

ta
in

er

C
al

or
ie

s

C
al

or
ie

s 
fr

om
 F

at

To
ta

l F
at

 (g
)

S
od

iu
m

 (m
g)

P
ot

as
si

um
 (m

g)

To
ta

l C
ar

bo
hy

dr
at

es
 (g

)

S
ug

ar
s 

(g
)

D
ie

ta
ry

 F
ib

er
 (g

)

P
ro

te
in

 (g
)

C
al

ci
um

 (%
)

Vi
ta

m
in

 C
 (%

)

 4.23 Aseptic

62000 100% Orange Juice Yes 44 4.23 oz. 1 60 0 0 15 200 14 12 0 1 0 100

62001 100% Apple Juice Yes 44 4.23 oz. 1 60 0 0 5 85 15 15 0 0 10 100

62002 100% Grape Juice Blend No 44 4.23 oz. 1 60 0 0 5 85 15 14 0 0 10 100

62004 15% Cranberry Blend Cocktail Yes 44 4.23 oz. 1 70 0 0 15 n/a 16 16 0 0 0 100

62006 100% Strawberry-Banana Yes 44 4.23 oz. 1 60 0 0 5 85 15 14 0 0 10 100

62007 100% Orange-Tangerine Yes 44 4.23 oz. 1 60 0 0 5 85 15 14 0 0 10 100

62008 100% Tropical Fruit Punch No 44 4.23 oz. 1 60 0 0 5 85 15 14 0 0 10 100

62012 27% Cranberry Juice Cocktail Yes 44 4.23 oz. 1 60 0 0 20 n/a 15 15 0 0 0 100

62013
15% Cranberry Grape Juice 

Cocktail
No 44 4.23 oz. 1 60 0 0 20 n/a 16 16 0 0 0 100

6.75 Aseptic

62041 100% Apple Juice Yes 40 6.75 oz. 1 100 0 0 15 140 25 24 0 0 15 100

62042 100% Tropical Fruit Punch No 40 6.75 oz. 1 110 0 0 15 140 27 26 0 0 15 100

62043 100% Grape Juice Blend No 40 6.75 oz. 1 110 0 0 15 140 27 26 0 0 15 100

62044 100% Berry Blend Yes 40 6.75 oz. 1 100 0 0 15 140 24 23 0 0 15 100

62045 100% Strawberry-Banana Yes 40 6.75 oz. 1 100 0 0 15 140 24 23 0 0 15 100

62047 100% Orange-Tangerine Yes 40 6.75 oz. 1 110 0 0 15 140 27 26 0 0 15 100

Description Size Pack Case 
Weight Case Dimensions Case 

Cube Block & Tier Truckload 
Quantity

Aseptic Juice Boxes 4.23 oz. 44 13.60 lbs. 16.17" x 8.13" x 3.50" 0.26 15 x 10 = 150 cases
3150 cases/ 

21 pallets

Aseptic Juice Boxes 6.75 oz. 40 19.80 lbs. 16.13" x 7.93" x 4.82" 0.36 15 x 8 = 120 cases
2160 cases/

18 pallets 

Product Info

nutritionalfacts
The

Product does not contain Big 8 Allergen (milk, eggs, soybean, wheat, peanuts, tree nuts, fish, and shellfish).
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